Shanghai Long-Join Intelligent Technology Inc.  ©2000-2016  EC207VH04
No.398, Nan Wenzao Road, Shanghai 200443, China Phone: (86-21) 5108-3688 Fax: 5106-4051  www.LONGJOIN.com
MICROPROCESSOR  PHOTOCONTROL
JL-207 series
Product Summary
The photocontroller JL-207 series is applicable to control the street lighting, garden lighting,
passage lighting and doorway lighting automatically in accordance with the ambient natural
lighting level, and midnight sleeping timer settings.

the top of the photocontroller. Adjust the
receptacle position if necessary.
Ordering Information
JL-207C*1 - 5*2 - F*3 - 15*4 - HP*5 - P*6 - IP65*7 - F*8 (16*9 - 00*10 - 24*11 - 05*12 - T3.0*13)
*1: Model Number;
*2:  Fail Mode.
 4 = Fail-Off; (suggested color in Green)
 5 = Fail-On (suggested color in Blue)
*3:  Sensor Type
 D = Cadmium Sulfide Photocell;
 F = IR Filtered Phototransistor;
 S = Unfiltered Phototransistor
*4:  MOV options
Shanghai Long-Join Intelligent Technology Inc.  ©2000-2016  EC207VH04
No.398, Nan Wenzao Road, Shanghai 200443, China Phone: (86-21) 5108-3688 Fax: 5106-4051  www.LONGJOIN.com
 12 = 110Joule / 3500Amp;
 15 = 235Joule / 5000Amp;
 23 = 460Joule / 10000Amp;
 25 = 546Joule / 13000Amp;
*5:  Relay options
 D = Zettler 10Amp;
 F = Zettler Hi-Temp 10Amp;
 S = Standard 10Amp;
 HP = Hi-Power 20Amp.
*6:  Enclosure Material
 C = UV Stabilized Polycarbonate;
 P = UV Stabilized Polypropylene;
 K = UV Stabilized Polycarbonate, with Aluminum Armor painted.
*7:  IP protection
 IP54 = Standard with foam gasket;
 IP65 = Complete Sealing with Silicone Gasket;
 IP67 = Full Sealing with Silicone Gasket and Pin protection.
*8:  Enclosure Color
 C = Yellow;
 D = Green;
 F = Blue;
*9:   Turn On Level in range of 10-99 Lux available.
*10:  Turn On Time Delay in range of 00-10 seconds available.
*11:  Turn Off Level in range of 10-99 Lux available.
*12:  Turn Off Time Delay in range of 05-20 seconds available
*13:  Midnight Sleeping Time in range of 2.0-6.0 hours available
------
Note 1: Product top face will show the Model Number only while a complete Part Number to be